High Performance Axial Fans
Model RA-3 Series
Direct Drive
February
 2020
®
2
Greenheck's high efficient, vane axial inline, direct-driven fans

• Pad mount housing
• 315-1120mm
• Motor frames of 80-100L
• Medium motor size
• Foot mount housing
• 630-1600mm
• Motor frames of 112-180L
• Large motor size
• Foot mount housing
• 1120-1600mm
• Motor frames of 200-280L
®
11
Dimensional Data
Size A B C D E F G H I J
RA-315-3 395 355 315 10 8 220 300 10 515 477
RA-355-3 435 395 355 10 8 238 330 10 515 477
RA-400-3 480 450 400 12 8 260 350 12 515 477
RA-450-3 530 500 450 12 8 293 440 12 515 477
RA-500-3 594 560 500 12 12 318 520 12 533 478
RA-560-3 654 620 460 12 12 347 510 12 533 476
RA-630-3 724 690 630 12 12 400 625 12 533 476
RA-710-3 804 770 710 12 16 440 625 12 533 476
RA-800-3 894 860 800 12 16 488 770 12 533 476
RA-900-3 1006 970 900 15 16 561 770 15 610 546
RA-1000-3 1106 1070 1000 15 16 611 970 15 610 545
RA-1120-3 1258 1190 1120 15 20 735 985 15 610 523
RA-1250-3 1388 1320 1250 15 20 818 1125 15 824 737
RA-1400-3 1538 1470 1400 15 20 873 1230 15 824 737
RA-1600-3 1760 1680 1600 20 24 967 1485 20 802 715
NOTE: Dimensions in millimeters (mm)
I
J
J